ELECTRIC CONTROL PANELS
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1
Table of contents......................................................................................................................................01-02
03
04

Division GEA Houle
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2
ELECTRIC CONTROL PANELS
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
RELAYS
3
HOULEDESCRIPTION
2005-2900-770
2005-2905-780
2-POLE RELAY, 24 VAC COIL
2-POLE RELAY, 24 VDC COIL
SOCKET FOR 2-POLE RELAY
2-POLE RELAY
2
CARLO GAVAZZI
RMIA210024AC
RMIA210024DC
ES15/2N
3-POLE RELAY 4-POLE RELAY
NAIS / AROMAT
HC2-H-AC24V
HC2-H-DC24V
HC2-SFD-K
ADVANCE (ACI)
9566A024
----------
PYF08A
OMRON
MY2-AC24V
MY2-DC24V
PYF08A-E
2005-2905-790
2005-2904-340
2005-2905-440
3-POLE RELAY, 24 VAC COIL
3-POLE RELAY, 115 VAC COIL
SOCKET FOR 3-POLE RELAY
RMIA310024AC
RMIA310115AC